Microwave infrared sensor canbe
lampshade for improved
light efficiency and
requirements.
COMMERCIAL
IGHT I NG S E R V I C E S
Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.

E468007
PERFORMANCE DATA
ORDERING GUIDE DLC Model#CHB10-100W-110-H-40K
Fixture Type
CHB10
CHB15
CHB20
CHB24
Wattage Beam Angle LM/W
40K
H
   4000K
130LM/W
H1 150LM/W
50K    5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
100     100W
150     150W
200     200W
240     240W
110   110O GXXK     Grey
B     Black
W    White
M     Microwave Sensor
P      PIR Sensor
SYSTEM WATTS PHOTOMETRY VOLTAGE LUMENS LPW LUMENS LPW
150W High Bay 120-277VAC 20372lm 137lm/W 20513lm 139.7lm/W
200W High Bay 120-277VAC 28463lm 142.9lm/W 28580lm 143.8lm/W
100W High Bay 120-277VAC 13863lm 142.61lm/W 14096lm 144.6lm/W
240W High Bay 120-277VAC 33446lm 142.2lm/W 33684lm 143.46lm/W
4000K(80CRI) 5000K(80CRI)
DIMENSION
unit: inch/mm
Weight:
100W: 6.1lb
150W: 6.5lb
200W: 8.9lb
240W: 13.8lb
PHOTOMETRICS
General
0
180
9090
5454
54531
30 NORTH MAIN STREET GRANITE FALLS NC 28630 USA
828-569-9038